## CONFIDENTIAL

#### KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

#### WELL COMPLETION FORM **WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE**

F	orm ACO-1
Sent	ember 1999
OR BHAND	Be Typed
ONIGHMA	1 L
¬ , /	-
+/16/1	'/

Operator: License # 5363 COMPIDEN UAL	API No. 15 - 033-21557-00-00
Name: Berexco Inc. JUL 1 6 2009	County: Comanche
Address: P. O. Box 20380  City/State/Zip: Wichita, KS 67208	E/2_SE_SW_Sec18Twp33S. R16East
Purchaser: N/A	2310 feet from E (W) circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Evan Mayhew Phone: (_316) _265-3311 Contractor: Name: Beredco Inc. License: 5147 Wellsite Geologist: Jim Hickman, Ganganath Koralegedara Designate Type of Completion:	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:  (circle one) NE SE NW SW  Lease Name: Gregg Well #: 3-18  Field Name: Shimer  Producing Formation: Mississippi  Elevation: Ground: 1843' Kelly Bushing: 1852'
New Well Re-Entry Workover  Oil SWD SIOW Temp. Abd.  Gas ENHR SIGW  Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)  f Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:  Operator:	Total Depth: 5146' Plug Back Total Depth: 5084'  Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 377 Fee  Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes No  If yes, show depth set
Well Name: Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:   Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to Enhr./SWD   Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth   Commingled Docket No.   Dual Completion Docket No.   Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No.   24 April 2009 03 May 2009   Option Date or Recompletion Date Outpletion Date	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)  Chloride content 27,500 ppm Fluid volume 1,800 bbl: Dewatering method used evaporation  Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:  Operator Name: Oil Producers Inc. of KS  Lease Name: Rich #9 SWD License No.: 8061  Quarter_SE Sec. 22 Twp. 32S S. R. 19 East West County: Comanche Docket No.: D-28178
	<u></u>

INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.

herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	2 gas intensity have been rany complica with and the c
Signature: Arbhard & Swith	KCC Office Use ONLY
Subscribed and quart to between the later of the subscribed and quart to between the later of the subscribed and quart to between the later of the subscribed and quart to between the later of the late	Letter of Confidentiality Attached  If Denied, Yes Date:
Subscribed and sworn to before me this day of DIANA E. BELL Notary Public - State of Kansas My Appt. Expires 8 - 10 - 11	Wireline Log Received Win Concail Geologist Report Received MANSAS CORPORATIO
Notary Public: Aug 10, 2011	UIC Distribution
Date Continuous Expires.	Dra

CORPORATION COMMISSION JUL 17 2009

RECEIVED

Operator Name: Be	erexco Inc.		Lease	Name:_(	egg -		. Well #: _ <del>3-  </del>	8	
Sec. 18 Twp. 3	33 s. R. 16	☐ East	County	: <u>Com</u>	anche '	JUL 1 8 2009	)		
ested, time tool oper emperature, fluid red	n and closed, flowing covery, and flow rate	and base of formations p g and shut-in pressures, s if gas to surface test, a final geological well site	whether sh along with fi	ut-in pre	ssure reached s	static level, hydro:	static pressur	es, bottor	n hole
rill Stem Tests Take (Attach Additional		✓ Yes  No		ΩL	og Formatio	on (Top), Depth a	nd Datum		Sample
(Attach Additional	,	☑ Yes □ No		Name	е		Тор	C	)atum
ores Taken	nogical ourrey	☐ Yes ✓ No		Base	Heebner		4158'	(	-2306')
lectric Log Run (Submit Copy)		✓ Yes No		Lans	ing		4348'	(	-2496')
ist All E. Logs Run:				Pawi	nee		4927'	(-	-3075')
<u>•</u>	onsity / Noutron	PE, Micro & Dual		Che	rokee		4966'	(-	-3114')
,	•	-well-logs@kcc.ks.g	ov)	Miss	sissippi		5024'	(-	3172')
		CASING Report all strings set-	RECORD conductor, su	Ne	_	ion, etc.			
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weig	ght	Setting Depth	Type of # Sacks Cement Used			and Percent
conductor	32"	20"			60'	grouted	7 yards		
surface	17"	13 3/8"	48 #		377'	60/40 POZ	200 sx 6%gel, 3%cc		
(see add'l. shee	t)		Class A 100 sx 2%g			2%ge	l, 3%cc		
		ADDITIONAL	CEMENTIN	NG / SQL	JEEZE RECORD	<u></u>			<del></del> 1
Purpose:  Perforate Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	#Sacks	Used		Type and P	ercent Additive	3	
Shots Per Foot		ION RECORD - Bridge Plu Footage of Each Interval Pe				cture, Shot, Cement		rd	Depth
2 spf	<del></del>	' & 5038'-5052' KB (		pi)	,	26'-5052' with			5026' to
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u>`                                      </u>		15% MCA a				5052'
			•				κ	Ansas cor	PORATION COMMISS
·.								JU	1 7 2009
TUBING RECORD > 2	Size -7/8"	S#LAI SN @5082'	Packer A no pack		Liner Run	Yes 📝 No		RE	CEIVED
Date of First, Resumed	Production, SWD or E	nhr. Producing Met	_	Flowing	g	ng 🔲 Gas Liff	0#	er (Explain	,
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil 38	Bbls. Gas TSTM	Mcf	Wate 7 bw	-	bls. G	as-Oil Ratio		Gravity
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF			. =	Production Inter	val			
Vented Sold	✓ Used on Lease umit ACO-18.)	Open Hole	_		Oually Comp.	Commingled	5026' - 505	2'	

### Side In Three

Operator Name: Be	erexco Inc.			Lease	Name:	GC Gregg	NFIDENT	∬ <u>∭.</u> _ Well #: <u>3-1</u>	8	
NSTRUCTIONS: Si ested, time tool oper emperature, fluid rec electric Wireline Logs	now important tops a n and closed, flowing covery, and flow rate	and base of g and shut-in s if gas to si	formations p n pressures, urface test, a	enetrated. whether shalong with fi	ut-in pre:	cores. Repor	l static level, hydro	f drill stems te static pressur	ests givin	m hole
Orill Stem Tests Take		✓ Yes	No			og Forma	tion (Top), Depth a	nd Datum		Sample
Samples Sent to Geo	•	[₹] Yes	No		Name	•		Тор	ı	Datum
ores Taken										
lectric Log Run		✓ Yes	. ☐ No		(Refe	er to previou	us sheet for			
(Submit Copy) ist All E. Logs Run:					Form	ation Tops	)			
(Refer to previou kcc-well-logs@k		f logs e-m	ailed to:							
		Danasi		RECORD	✓ Ne					
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size	all strings set- Casing In O.D.)	Weight Lbs.	ght	rmediate, produ Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used		and Percent
intermediate	12-1/4"	8-5/8"		23#		1248'	60/40 POZ	350 sx	6%ge	l, 3%cc
							Class A	250 sx	2%ge	el, 3%cc
production	7-7/8"	5-1/2"		15.5#		5145'	60/40 POZ	50 sx	8%ge	el,1/4#flake:
		·!	ADDITIONAL	L CEMENTII	NG / SQU	EEZE RECOR	A4-2	175 EX	27090	1,10% SAT 6#
Purpose:	Depth Top Bottom	ĺ	of Cement #Sacks Used					ercent Additive	5	
Protect Casing Plug Back TD										
Plug Off Zone										
Shots Per Foot			- Bridge Plu ach Interval Pe				acture, Shot, Cement Amount and Kind of Ma		rd	Depth
	(Refer to previ	ous sheet	for perf. &	completi	on					
	record - put o	n pump 18	3/June/200	)9)				KANSA	AS CORPOR	ATION COMMISSION
									JUL	7 2009
								F	REC	EIVED
TUBING RECORD	Size	Set At		Packer A	At	Liner Run	Yes No			
Date of First, Resumed	1 Production, SWD or E	nhr. 1	Producing Met	thod [	Flowing	p Pum	ping 📋 Gas Lii	ft 🔲 Oth	er (Explair	1)
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil	Bbls.	Gas	Mcf	Wate	ır	Bbls. C	Sas-Oil Ratio		Gravity
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF	COMPLETION	١			Production Int	erval	·····		
Vented Sold	Used on Lease umit ACO-18.)	[	Open Hole Other (Spe		. 🗀	ually Comp.	Commingled			

## Koda Services, Inc.

Conductor and Rat Hole Drilling, Landfill Gas Drilling and Weil Construction Nationwide

Date 4/28/2009 7763

CONFIDENTIAL

JUL-16 2009

Bill To		
Berexco, Inc. P O Box 20380 Wichita, KS 67208		

Ordered By	Terms	Field Tkt	Legal Description	Lease Name	Drill Rig				
Camron	Net 30	30 Comanche Co.		Greg 3-18	#10				
ltem	(	Quantity	escription						
Drilling 20" Pipe 60" X 5' Service Service Grout Meter Can Lid Permits		60	Drilled 60' of 32" conductor hole Furnished 60' of 20" conductor pipe Furnished 5' X 5' tinhorn Dirt removal Furnished mud, water & trucking Furnished welder & materials Furnished grout Lid Permits	KANSAS CORPO <b>JUL</b>	RATION COMMISSION 17 2009 EIVED				
			Subtotal						
			Sales Tax (5.3%) \$188.						
Thank you for your busing	ess.		· <del></del>	Total	\$7,351.84				

# ALLIED SEMENTING CC., LLC. 34192

	₩7. n. n.~`\	1		
REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31		SEKVICE P		1 1 1-
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665	JUL 1 6 2009	•	edicine	loogy tr.
SEC. TWP. RANGE CA	LLED OUT KON LOCAT	ION JOB S		OB FINISH
DATE 4-26-09 SEC. 4 TWP. 335 RANGE 16W CA	0:30 An 4:00	COUNTY		TATE
LEASE GILGG WELL# 7-19 LOCATION Medicion	elasts. No 0~ 160 to			
	Avel TO METAL BAY.	1/257	ENTO	
1 #10	OWNER BUILD	, , -		
TYPE OF JOB SUFACE	OWNER DEPE	<del></del>		
HOLE SIZE 12 1/4 T.D. 12 5 Z'	CEMENT			0
CASING SIZE 65/9 24 DEPTH 1,249	AMOUNT ORDERED 3	505K6	5.3516	<u> 432/(4</u>
TUBING SIZE DEPTH	1/4#FloseAC/8K, 75	034 (1	<u> 435 A TZ</u>	616 +1400
DRILL PIPE DEPTH TOOL DEPTH	+14 F103(11C/3E,			
TOOL DEPTH PRES. MAX 600 MINIMUM 100	COMMON_A	<u>250</u> @_	<u> 13.45                                    </u>	<u> 3842, 5</u> 0
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT 40.34	POZMIX	<u> </u>	11/2	
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 40.36	GEL		14.70 58,20	73,50
DISPLACEMENT 77 BBL F-154-A41-	CHLORIDE	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
EQUIPMENT		<u>50</u> @ <u>.</u>	12.65	4427.5
EQUITMENT	FLO-SEAL	<u>86</u>	2.50	215,00
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER 140~45 Demorrow				
# 352 HELPER DAVIDE				
BULK TRUCK				
# 391-250 DRIVER DA-NY W.		@_		
# 42/ 25/ DRIVER (, Alex )	HANDLING (		2.40	1440,00
10, 00, 00, 00, 00, 00, 00, 00, 00, 00,		30×1/c		1800,00
REMARKS:				13,040.70
Pile or Botton Break circulation, Rual			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	<u> </u>
350 96 65:35:6 +320c+/4#Hos-16K,25054	S	ERVICE		
(1956 A +320 CC+ 226 oc + /4 # Hososlisk, 5+0)		: 7//	<u> </u>	
Junes Release They, Start Dis Placement, See 1:Ft Slove Rote, But Play Float help	DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE		<del>/</del>	1018,00
Connet circulated to sufface	EXTRA FOOTAGE	49 <sub>@</sub>	. 85	806,65
	MILEAGE	<u>30</u> @_	7.00	210.00
Thank you	MANIFOLD			
	<u></u>	@_ @	·	
CHARGE TO: Brick Co	<del>, </del>		<del></del> •	•
CHARGE TO: DE LE CO			TOTAL	2034-69
STREET	85/8"			- <del>-</del>
CITYSTATEZIP	978 PLUG & F	LOAT EO	HIPMENT	
	1200 41	20.112		<b>,</b>
	Tolkubber ? luc	<u>/</u> @	113.00	113,00
	AFUINSINT		377.00	
To Allied Cementing Co., LLC.	Centralizers	<u>_3</u>		186,00
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment	\$HSKe43	<u></u> @	270100	496.00
and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or	<u></u>		<del></del>	
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was			TOTAL	1122.00
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL				<u>.</u>
TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	SALES TAX (If Any)		<u> </u>	_
	TOTAL CHARGES 🌉			
PRINTED NAME GILBERT DAVILA JC	DISCOUNT		IF PAID	IN 30 DAYS
		KAN		ON COMMISSION
SIGNATURE SUMMED TO GO		1446	11 11 1 7	
			48 18 2 /	21 II BU

# ALLIED JEMENTING CC., LLC. 34191

٠, ٠					17.11			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
REMIT TO P.O. B	OX 31				JUL	1 0 2009	SERVICE	POINT:	11.
RUSS	ELL, KANSA	AS 67665			1/2	<u></u>		Madicia	elodsepts.
						<u>CC</u>			ION ENWALL
		WP.   1	RANGE	CALLEI		ON LOCAT		START V.Jota	JOB FINISH
DATE 4-26-08	4	335	164	5.1	30 AM	1 8,00 1			STATE
LEASE Gregg	well# 3	-18	LOCATION West a	ow 16	O TO M	M # 193,	45,00	narche	K5
OLD OR NEW (Cir	rcle one)		6 ESEPN AL	ve.LTO	) Meta	1 BAM, 1	/25 I-	TO	
			- <del></del>						
CONTRACTOR	Bered	0	0	OW	/NER	Berexa	.0		
TYPE OF JOB 50	IFACE								
	1/2 "	T.D.	379'		MENT			1-12	-16 429
CASING SIZE 8	1374 4	<b>6</b> DEPT	TH 327'						5:6+3%cc
TUBING SIZE	<u> </u>	DEPT	<u>[H</u>		1054 cl	ASS A +3	76 CC +1	2766C	
DRILL PIPE		DEP	<u> </u>					<del></del>	
TOOL		_DEP	<u>rh</u>	_			_	ـــ د سر .	سير، سورو
PRES. MAX	400#		MUM (00)#		MMON_	100 Sx		15.45	1,54500
MEAS. LINE			E JOINT		ZMIX		@.	11	
CEMENT LEFT IN	N CSG. <u>1</u>	5' B	x Request	_ GE		2 5x			29.40
PERFS.					LORIDE _	35x		28.20	174.60
DISPLACEMENT	55/2	BLL	Fresh water				@_		
	EQUIP	MENT		1	Teweig	AT 200		12.65	2,530.0
	256011						@.		
	OE) (E) (EE)	77	13 DeMosson	<del>-</del> –			@		
							@		
	HELPER /	MAIL	L,				@		
BULK TRUCK	DRIVER 4	14 1 4	<b>D</b>				@		
	DRIVER W	AYNE	<u>D </u>	<del>-</del> _		<u> </u>	@		
BULK TRUCK	DDIVED						@		
#	DRIVER			— НА	ANDLING	270	<u>\$x_</u> @	2.40	64.8.00
				M)	LEAGE _	270 x 3	0 X 110		810.00
	REMA	ARKS:						TOTAL	45,737.0
R. D. Bat	to- 300	at il	real ad mar 300	a P					ŕ
7211 5 -01	7.030	9 5 4 /	5/35 6 +32	<u>.</u>		S	ERVICE		
JOBE FORDY	4 + 2 9 //	+29 6	or, Switch	~~	·			<del>,</del>	
7.43/4	+ ( 1 )	= 1 5	las RAta St	o Di	FPTH OF I	OR	3	77'	0/8.00
DisPlacener Purps + Sh	+ 500	2227	CICULATED.	ـــ ⊃. طء Pi	IMP TRUC	K CHARGE		/	0/8.00
SUIFACE		<u> </u>	.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			TAGE			
3071400		,							210.00
			ThANKYO	ー ン M	ANIFOLD				
					MINII ODD				
							@		
	2	_					<del></del>		
CHARGE TO:	J8/ < X -C	<u></u>	<u> </u>	<del></del>				тотат	\$1,228
STREET				_				101712	
			ZIP						
CITY	STAI	IE	ZIP			PLUG & F	FLOAT E	DEIPMEN	1T
				_					
				_					
				_					
To Allied Cemer									
			enting equipment	t —			@		
			assist owner or	_					
			ne above work wa					<b>ም</b> ረምል ፣	
done to satisfact	tion and supe	ervision	of owner agent or					IOIAL	·
contractor. I have	ve read and i	understai	nd the "GENERA	L		(10.4.)			
			on the reverse sid		ALES TAX	(If Any)	75		<del></del>
			_		OTAL CHA	ARGES 🎩			
PRINTED NAME	X /4/	$\lambda$						<b></b>	n 131 00 to 1111
PRINTED NAME	E/_UXUDA	11-14	VIVA V	D	ISCOUNT	A 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18	<u>حرح</u>	IF PA1	D IN 30 DAYS
	. 1 .	11	111				2	V & አገሮ ፋሮ ሮሚክቦሳ	RATION COMMISSION
SIGNATURE X	א עאאינאע	// <i>U_</i>	Le /					DANDA COKINA	איטוכבוויוויוטט איטונאעה
713.411 JRD +	- 1 - Vory		-/					11.11	4.7.2000



10244 NE Hwy. 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, Kansas 67124 Phone 620-672-1201

18-335-16W

## CONFIDENTIAL FIELD SERVICE TICKET

DATE

JUL 1 0 2009

1718

0061 A

KCC

			18-	<u>3</u> 3	5-16 W		DATE	TICKET NO			
DATE OF 5	-4-09	DISTRICT Prat			NEW IY	OLD	PROD []INJ	☐ WDW		USTOMER RDER NO.:	
CUSTOMER	LEASE	reg		3-	 [ 8	WELL NO.					
ADDRESS		,	<u> </u>		county Comanche state 15.						
CITY		STATE	<u>,                                    </u>		SERVICE CA		Nessich,	<del>;                                      </del>	$\frac{1}{1}$	m m C	
AUTHORIZED	RY	<del></del>			JOB TYPE:	- 11 L		M.Matta	L. J. L	M.McG1	au
EQUIPMEN		EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EOI	IPMENT#	/ V . V HRS		string	DATE	- ALA TO	
19.87		COON MENT	11110	COL	IF WIEN I#	nno	TRUCK CALL	<u> </u>	<u>- 3- c</u>	<u>අ ඌ (0:</u>	. 00
	9,9091.5						ARRIVED AT		- 4.	09 PM 1:0	<u>00</u>
19.826-19	1.860 1.5				·		START OPER		<u> </u>		30
							FINISH OPER	ATION	<del></del>	<u></u> 88620	oc
·							RELEASED		4-0		
							MILES FROM	STATION TO V	VELL		
become a part or	uus contract witho	Il of and only those terms and ut the written consent of an o	TRICET OF BASIC Energ	gy Ser	vices L.P.		IGNED:	R, OPERATOR, C			
ITEM/PRICE REF. NO.	.	MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT	AND SERVICES	s USI	D	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	:	\$ AMOUN	11
CP105	1 111.0						175 st			2.975	lac
<u>c P103</u>	60/40	102					805tr			960	00
<u>CE800</u>	Cement	Gel					744Lb.			86	0
<u>cc III                                </u>	Salt (F	ine)				<u> </u>	89317			446	50
cc 102 cc 115		alte	<del></del>			-	6416			<u> 236</u>	80
<u>cc 115</u> cc 201	Gas Bl Gilson	<u>otr</u>			<u> </u>	-	16516			849	79
CF 1901	Rasher	118					1,050Lb		S	763	50
CF 1651	Turboli	zer, 5/2"	<del>-</del>		<del></del>		lea	<b>-20</b> .	<del>- \                                   </del>		00
CF 607	Latch De	7.2.1	Baffle.	57	<del></del>		<u>9eq</u>		<del></del>		
CF 1251	AutoFil	Float Shoe,	5/2"	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	z	1	eu eu	$-\Omega$ - $\Gamma$	<del>-</del>	4 <u>00</u> 360	1
CF 501	StopRin	9.5/2				1	lea		<del>- \$</del>		
Elol	HeavyE	avipment Mile	eage				loomi.		-	40 700	100
SE240	Blending	a and Mixina	service				255sh		OKARSION	357	
E 113	Roll De	elivery					585+m		<b>1</b>	936	
E 306	Pump Ch	arge: 5,001Fee	1 To 6,000	Fe	et		24			2,880	00
CE 504	Plug Con	tainer	<u> </u>				leu			250	00
[E 50]	Casings	wivel			<del></del>	<u> </u>	leo			300	
5003 E 100	D. /	Supervisor	<del>-</del>				100		_	175	60
	HEMICAL / ACID D.	Mileage ATA:	]				1ea 721	2.5@UB TOT	AL 4	\$7,0a1	68
			Г	SER	VICE & EQUIP	MENT	%TAX	ON \$	+		1
			-		ERIALS	· · ·	%TAX		$\dashv$		$\vdash$
								тот	AL		$\vdash$

SERVICE
REPRESENTATIVE | Q1e NCe | Nessich | THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE | ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY: (WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)





JUL 1 6 2009

KCC

### TREATMENT REPORT

	07		, <del></del>					_				
Customer C	xco. I	ncori	<u>poralle</u>			-		Date	<u> </u>	. 4	. (	
Lease G	rega	ı	We	"# 3-18	8			(	_ )		T( ).	_
Field Order	# Station	Pratt	-	- · · ·	Gasing	15.5 Pepti	5148F	County	Ca	mana	che Sta	ate 5
Type Job	.N.W		string			Formation					scription t	SW
PIP	E DATA	"	ORATING D	ATAMEN	λ <u>eFΩHÐ</u> (	JSED		TF	REATM	MENT F	RESUME	
Casing Size	5. 13 bing Siz			1 (278224)	4-2 W	ith 28	Gel. A	YUF\$	PRESE	4.1	Bistory B	lot.
Septh48F	- Depth	From .	25 ltb./	5/t. 8	TI fla	re. 6 Lt	.Mastr. (	51115	onit	, 1	5 Min.	<del></del>
Volume 5B	Volume	From	15Lbo/C	al. Pau	6.10G	al. 15t.	Min 40	50U.	FT.	1 st.	10 Min.	
Max Bress P.	<del>//  = \</del>	From	3050ct	rs 607	40 Po=	z with S	Ge Ge	<u>1,.2</u>	<u>5Lb</u>	15h.	Copin fla	he
	on Annulus V		31 by G	7 7	18 Ga	1./str.,	HHP Used	C V F	- T.	51	Annulus Press	ure 
7108,5 F	Packer De	From	To	Flusi	<u>ldal</u>	Bbl. Fres	Read Notach			Í	Total Load	
Customer Re	presentative		on	Station Mana	<u>Ua</u>	yid Sc	ott	Treate	ävei	nce	<u>R. Mes</u>	ich
Service Units Driver	19,870	19,903	19,905 1	9,826 1	<u>9,860                                    </u>							
Names	Messich Casing	Ma Tubing	Hal 1	M. Mc 10	<u>Siaw</u>							<u> </u>
Time / /	Pressure	Pressure	Bbls. Pumpe	ad F	Rate				Service	Log	<u>.</u>	<del> </del>
1:00			Cenent	erand	Floa	t Equi	<u>oment</u>	on la	oca]	lion.	<u>,</u>	
<u>3:00                                   </u>	D ,	<u> </u>	_	<u>son loc</u>			la sate					
	Bredca		ing star				A	<u>oe,5</u>	noe	Join	t with L	atch Down
-	Baffle		wedinto				F129	Jour		1ew	15.5Lb.	11-7.51/2"
	Casing		bolizers				untand c	on co	llars	#3,	5, <del>7,</del> 9, 11	,13,15
11:20	and#	17. Rai	i Kashe	ton To	INT H		,	11 ~	· I		1	<del></del>
1:30	2.5				<u></u>	_	<u>gin We</u>				, -	<u> </u>
1 <u>2:32</u>	300		17		5	1		,			0/40 Poz	
	200 -0-		5 %	<del>-                                    </del>		Slair	MIXING	10	<u> 150</u>	<u> </u>	AA-2 ce	-Ment.
	-0-		)			710p	Plan	1.500 1.4	<u> </u>	well.	. Washp	umpand
	200			1 6	5	5+0,4	Il elease	14/2	<u>cnac</u>	) ico	. Washp lug. Ope laceme	<u>n Well.</u> +
<u> </u>	200		97	- <i>U.</i>	ᡏ	Start	+0   it	VVa I	SO W O	715P	naceme	<u>nı.</u>
1:19	900		122	<del>\</del>		Plugo	down	<u> </u>	<u>e///                                  </u>	× 111,	<del>-</del>	
	1500		1 3c 0c			Pressi	ive uo					
,	, , , , , ,					Pologi	Se Dias	SUKA	FI	ant :	Shoe hel	1
			10-4		<del>7</del>	Plua	at and	Ma		hole	2008 Heli	
					<u>-c.</u>	Wash	אטח מא	10 tr	cuch		SAS CORPORATION	COMMISSION
2:00				Ì		Joba	omple	te.	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	- KAN	JUL 17	enns
						Than	It You				JUL '	VED
						Clare	ence. N	lite	Mi	Ire	RECE	IAFA
									,			-